AVYCON www.avycon.com
Copyright ©  2024 AVYCON. All rights reserved. All the contents on the AVYCON’s digital and printed marketing materials include product names, part number, unique
identification letters, etc., are trademarks of AVYCON. Any unauthorized use or distribution of trademarked contents is strictly
prohibited by law. In addition, graphical designs, images, features, and specifications on such materials may differ from the
actual products and subject to change without notice.  For the latest product information/specification please visit our website
or contact one of our product specialists at marketing@avycon.com
11.23” (285.40mm) 11.17” (283.96mm)
8.
08
” (
20
5.
46
m
m
)
Codec
Built-in Microphone
Max SPL
Frequency Response
Frequency Range
Harmonic Distortion
Signal to Noise Ratio
Security
Network Protocal
Network Interface
VolP
Amplifier Description
Operating Temperature
Operating Humility
Material
Rate Power
Power Supply
Connector
Installation
Dimensions
Net Weight
Languages
Warranty
Package Includes
OPUS 48 kHz, MP3 44.1 kHz, G.722 ADPCM 16 kHz, G.711 PCMU 8 kHz, G.711 PCMA 8 kHz
Yes
120dB
350Hz~8KHz
500-2KHZ      +-10dB
400-12KHZ    +-20dB
0.1@1kHz
91dB
Password protection, IP address filtering, Digest authentication, User access log, Firewall
SIP, ONVIF, HTTP, IPv4, DHCP, RTSP, RTP,  RTCP, TCP, UDP, ARP, FTP, TFTP, NFS, NTP
10/100 Base-TX, RJ45
Support for SIP protocol for intergration with VoIP systems,  intergrated with SIP/PBX
2 SIP Accounts, SIP Direct IP Call, RTP Multicast
Codec: OPUS, MP3, G.722, PCMU, PCMA
Built-in 30W Amplifier
-22°F ~ +140°F (-30°C ~ +60°C)
5%-85%
ABS (IP66 water-proof)
30W
PoE or DC12V/24V
Alarm in, Audio in, DC Power, PoE, TF Card (Optional)
Wall Mounted
11.23 x 8.08 x 11.17 in (285.40 x 205.46 x 283.96 mm)
4.4 lbs (2 KG)
English
2 years
IP Horn Speaker
User Manual
Unit : inch(mm)
• Two-Way Intercom Communication
• 48K OPUS, AEC, AGC, ANR
• Compatible with VolP, SIP devices (IPPBX, IP Phone) via SIP
• Compatible with IP Camera VMS via ONVIF
• HTTP Control, Alarm in, Schedule
• 30W Amplifier, PoE Power Supply
• Built-in MIC, Audio in, TF Card (Optional)
AVN-PO-SPTEXT-1T2
PoE Splitter /
Extender
AVN-PI-IJT30G
30W PoE
Injector
AVN-PJ-IJT60G
60W PoE
Injector
AUDIO
SPEAKER
NETWORK
AMPLIFIER
GENERAL
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS
OVERVIEW
SPECIFICATIONS
AVS-IPHS30WM
AVS-IPHS30WM
30W Smart AIl-in-One IP Horn Speaker with a Built-in
Microphone